
Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

8 

DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 

Attendance sheet for FDP, Phase II�NBA Procedure Accreditation" held 
on 08h June 2022 at 10:00 AM in Pragyan Hall, 2nd Floor, and Main 

Administrative Building 

9 

(FORMERLY DELHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING) 
SHAHBAD DAULATPUR, BAWANA ROAD, DELHI-110042 

Name of Faculty 
Members 

Dr. Richa Sharma 

Dr. M. Jayasimhadri 

Dr. Smita Rastogi Verma 

Dr. Kriti Bhandari 

Prof. Yasha Hasija 

Prof. Alok Verma 

Prof. Munendra Kumar 

Prof. Amit Shrivastava 

Prof. Raju Sarkar 

Department 

Applied Physics 

Applied Physics 

Biotechnology 

Biotechnology 

Biotechnology 

| 

Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 

Morning Evening 



r. 
No. 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

18 

Dr. Ritu Raj 

19 

20 

Name of Faculty 
Members 

21 

Dr. Archana Singh 

Dr. Saurabh Agrawal 

Dr. Vikas Gupta 

Mr. Chandan Sharma 

Mr. Mohit Beniwal 

Prof. Dinesh Kumar 

Chutani 

Dr. Geeta Singh 

Mrs. Lovleen Gupta 

Mr. Anunay Gour 

Mrs. Parinita Sinha 

Department 

Civil Engineering 

Dr. Rajeev Kumar Mishra 

DSM 

DSM 

DSM 

DSM 

DSM 

ECE 

Environmental 

Engineering 
Environmental 

Engineering 
Environmental 

Engineering 
Environmental 

Engineering 
Humanities 

Morning Evening 



No. 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Dr. Rajiv Ranjan 

29 

30 

31 

Dwivedi 

Name of Faculty 
Members 

Dr. Pravin Kumar 

32 

33 

Mr. Sanjay Kumar 

Prof. Ruchika Malhotra 

Ms. Shweta Meena 

Ms. Priya Singh 

Dr. Sonika Dahiya 

Mr. Sanjay Patidar 

Dr. Nidhi Maheshwari 

Dr. Gaganmeet Kaur 

Awal 

Dr. Deepti Aggrawal 

Ms. Aakanksha Kaushik 

Department 

Humanities 

Mechanical 

Engineering 
Mechanical 

Engineering 
Software 

Engineering 
Software 

Engineering 
Software 

Engineering 
Software 

Engineering 
Software 

Engineering 

USME 

USME 

USME 

USME 

Morning 

|Ng 

Evening 

Senia 

Nel 



No. 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

Dr. Rajesh Sharma 

41. 

Name of Faculty 
Members 

42. 

Prof. Nirendra Dev 

Dr. Shilpa Pal 

Prof. Girish Kumar 

Prof. Anil Kumar 

Dr. Harikesh 

Dr. Prashant Giridhar 

Shambharkar 

Mr. Yashdeep Singh 

Dr. Ravindra Singh 

Department 

USME 

1QAC 

IQAC 

IQAC 

IQAC 

IQAC 

IQAC 

IQAC 

Departmental 

IQAC 

Coordinator 

Morning Evening 



Sr. 
No. 

2 

3 

6 

7 

8 

DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 
(FORMERLY DELHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING) 

SHAHBAD DAULATPUR, BAWANA ROAD, DELHI-110042 

Attendance shect for FDP, Phase ||"NBA Procedure Acereditation" held 
on 07ih Junc 2022 at 10:00 AM in Pragvan Hall, 2nd Floor, and Main 

Administrative Building 

Name of Faculty 
Members 

Dr. Richa Sharma 

Dr. M. Jayasimhadri 

Dr. Smita Rastogi Verma 

Dr. Kriti Bhandari 

Prof. Yasha Hasija 

Prof. Alok Verma 

Prof. Munendra Kumar 

Prof. Amit Shrivastava 

Prof. Raju Sarkar 

Department 

Applied Physics 

Applied Physics 

Biotechnology 

Biotechnology 

Biotechnology 

Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 

Morning 

Chla 

Evening 

Sla 



No. 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Dr. Ritu Raj 

Name of Faculty 
Members 

Dr. Archana Singh 

Dr. Saurabh Agrawal 

16 

17 

15 Mr. Mohit Beniwal 

Dr. Vikas Gupta 

18 

Mr. Chandan Sharma 

19 

20 

Prof. Dinesh Kumar 

Chutani 

21 

Dr. Geeta Singh 

Mrs. Lovleen Gupta 

Mr. Anunay Gour 

Department 

Mrs. Parinita Sinha 

Civil Engineering 

DSM 

DSM 

DSM 

DSM 

DSM 

Dr. Rajeev Kumar Mishra Environmental 

ECE 

Environmental 

Engineering 

Engineering 
Environmental 

Engineering 
Environmental 

Engineering 
Humanities 

Morning 

Vilas 

Evening 



No. 

22 Dr. Rajiv Ranjan 
Dwivedi 

23 

24 

26 

27 

25 Prof. Ruchika Malhotra 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Name of Faculty 
Members 

32 

Dr. Pravin Kumar 

Mr. Sanjay Kumar 

33 

Ms. Shweta Meena 

Ms. Priya Singh 

Dr. Sonika Dahiya 

Mr. Sanjay Patidar 

Dr. Nidhi Maheshwari 

Dr. Gaganmeet Kaur 

Awal 

Dr. Deepti Aggrawal 

Ms. Aakanksha Kaushik 

Department 

Humanities 

Mechanical 

Engineering 
Mechanical 

Engineering 
Software 

Engineering 
Software 

Engineering 
Software 

Engineering 
Software 

Engineering 
Software 

Engineering 

USME 

USME 

USME 

USME 

Morning Evening 

o7o42022 

orfoçfoiz 



No. 

34 

35 

36 

37 

Dr. Rajesh Sharma 

38 

Prof, Nirendra Dev 

39 

Name of Faculty 
Members 

Dr. Shilpa Pal 

40 

Prof. Girish Kumar 

41. 

Prof. Anil Kumnar 

42. 

Dr. Harikesh 

Dr. Prashant Giridhar 

Shambharkar 

Mr. Yashdeep Singh 

Dr. Ravindra Singh 

Department 

USME 

IQAC 

IQAC 

IQAC 

IQAC 

1QAC 

IQAC 

IQAC 

Departmental 

IQAC 
Coordinator 

Morning Evening 



Sr. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 
(FORMERLY DELHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

SHAHBAD DAULATPUR, BAWANA ROAD, DELHI-110042 

Attendance sheet for FDP, Phase I|"NBA Procedure Accreditation" held 
on 06" June 2022 at 10:00 AM in Pragyan Hall, 2nd Floor, and Main 

Administrative Building 

Name of Faculty 
Members 

Dr. Richa Sharma 

Dr. M. Jayasimhadri 

Dr. Smita Rastogi Verma 

Dr. Kriti Bhandari 

Prof. Alok Verma 

Prof. Munendra Kumar 

Prof. Amit Shrivastava 

Prof. Raju Sarkar 

Dr. Ritu Raj 

Department 

Applied Physics 

Applied Physics 

Biotechnology 

Biotechnology 

Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 

Morning 

Civil Engineering Pjtpa 

Evening 



No. 
10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Name of Faculty 
Members Dr. Archana Singh 

Dr. Saurabh Agrawal 

Dr. Vikas Gupta 

Mr. Chandan Sharma 

Mr. Mohit Beniwal 

Prof. Dinesh Kumar 

Chutani 

Prof. Anit Kumar 
Haritash 

Hauya Dr. Geeta Singh 

Mrs. Lovleen Gupta 

Mr. Anunay Gour 

Department 

Mrs. Parinita Sinha 

DSM 

DSM 

DSM 

DSM 

DSM 

ECE 

Ervirenmenta! Biotecholo Engineering 

Dr. Rajeev Kumar ish Environmental 

Environmental 

Engineering 

Engineering 
Environmental 

Engineering 
Environmental 

Engineering 
Humanities 

Morning Evening 



\0. 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Name of Faculty 
Members 

Dr. Rajiv Ranjan 

Dwivedi 

Dr. Pravin Kumar 

Mr. Sanjay Kumar 

Ms. Shweta Meena 

Ms. Priya Singh 

Dr. Sonika Dahiya 

MF. Rahut Chandra 

Mr. Sanjay Patidar 

Dr. Nidhi Maheshwari 

Dr. Gaganmeet Kaur 

Awal 

Dr. Deepti Aggrawal 

Ms. Aakansha Kaushik 

Department 

Dr. Rajesh Sharma 

Humanities 

Mechanical 

Engineering 
Mechanical 

Engineering 
Software 

frof. huchiea Mallofokngineering 

Engineering 
Software 

Engineering 
Software 

Engineering 
Software 

Software 

Engineering 
USME 

USME 

USME 

USME 

USME 

| 

Morning 

6 

Evening 

o66/22 



No. 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

Prof. Nirendra Dev 

40 

Name of Faculty 
Members 

Dr. Shilpa Pal 

41. 

42. 

Prof. Girish Kumar 

Prof. Anil Kumar 

Dr. Harikesh 

Dr. Prashant Giridhar 

Shambharkar 

Mr. Yashdeep Singh 

Dr. Ravindra Singh 

Department 

1QAC 

IQAC 

IQAC 

IQAC 

IQAC 

IQAC 

IQAC 

Departmental 

IQAC 

Coordinator 

Morning 

44 

Evening 



Registration for Faculty Devclopment Programme (FDP) "NBA 

Procedure Accreditation" Phase-lI on 6h June 2022 at 9.45 am in 

Pragyan Hall, Floor, Main administrative Building. 

Sr. 
No. 

2 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Name of Faculty Members 

Dr. Richa Sharma 

Dr. M. Jayasimhadri 

Dr. Smita Rastogi Verma 

Dr. Kriti Bhandari 

Prof. Alok Verma 

Prof. Munendra Kumar 

Prof. Amit Shrivastava 

Prof. Raju Sarkar 

Dr. Ritu Raj 

Dr. Archana Singh 

Dr. Saurabh Agrawal 

Dr. Vikas Gupta 

Mr. Chandan Sharma 

Mr. Mohit Beniwal 

Prof. Dinesh Kumar Chutani 

Department 

Applied Physics 

Applied Physics 

Biotechnology 

Biotechnology 

Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 

DSM 

DSM 

DSM 

DSM 

DSM 

ECE 

Signature 

Sla 
G|6|22 

G/6 12 2' 

B22 



No. 

16 

17 bfYaha 
18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

Name of Faculty Members 

33 

Prof. Ait KumarHaritash 

HHasiqs Dr. Geeta Singh 

Dr. Rajeev Kumarh 

Mrs. Lovleen Gupta 

Mr. Anunay Gour 

Mrs. Parinita Sinha 

Dr. Rajiv Ranjan Dwivedi 

Dr. Pravin Kumar 

Mr. Sanjay Kumar 

Ms. Shweta Meena 

Ms. Priya Singh 

Dr. Sonika Dahiya 

MF. Rahul Chandra 
| uckei ka Halhetn 

Mr. Sanjay Patidar 

Dr. Nidhi Maheshwari 

Dr. Gaganmeet Kaur A wal 

Dr. Deepti Aggrawal 

Ms. Aakansha Kaushik 

Department 

Environmental 

Engineering Bio1 
Environmental 

Engineering 
Environmental 

Engineering 
Environmental 

Engineering 
Environmental 
Engineering 
Humanities 

Humanities 

Mechanical 

Engineering 
Mechanical 

Engineering 
Software 
Engineering 
Software 

Engineering 
Software 

Engineering 
Software 
Engineering 
Software 

Engineering 
USME 

USME 

USME 

USME 

Signature 

6o6l2 2 

62 

6s/c 

Ganee! 



Sr. 
No. 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

Name of Faculty Members 

41. 

Dr. Rajesh Sharma 

42. 

Prof. Nirendra Dev 

Dr. Shilpa Pal 

Prof. Girish Kumar 

Prof. Anil Kumar 

Dr. Harikesh 

Dr. Prashant Giridhar 
Shambharkar 

Mr. Yashdeep Singh 

Dr. Ravindra Singh 

Department 

USME 

IQAC 

IQAC 

IQAC 

IQAC 

IQAC 

IQAC 

1QAC 

Signature 

Departmental IQAC 

Coordinator 
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